
  HOLDER’S LIST 
PARCEL 15 (FORMER PORTAC SITE) INVESTIGATION RFQ  Contract No. 070093 | Project No. 099597 

CONTACT Jana Prince; Facilities Development 

EMAIL procurement@portoftacoma.com 

PHONE NUMBER 253-383-9459 

05/12/2015 09:19 AM PDT 

# Company First 
name Last name Phone number Email Vendor Type 

1 AECOM heidi woolfolk 2062845966 heidi.woolfolk@urs.com Contractor 

2 Amec Foster Wheeler Mark Withers 425-368-1000 mark.withers@amecfw.com Contractor 

3 Envirocon, Inc. Keith Gehring 206-939-0157 kgehring@envirocon.com Contractor 

4 GeoEngineers, Inc Christine Karambelas 206.239.3245 ckarambelas@geoengineers.com Other 

5 Greylock Consulting LLC Christine Lopez 2536613520 christine@greylockenv.com Subcontractor 

6 GSI Water Solutions, Inc. Jill Carroll 971-200-8524 jcarroll@gsiws.com Other 

7 Herrera Environmental Consultants, Inc. Jill Patterson 206.787.8213 jpatterson@herrerainc.com Service Provider 

8 Maul Foster & Alongi, Inc. Kelly LaFave 360.433.0228 klafave@maulfoster.com Contractor 

9 Northgate Environmental Management, 
Inc. Sasha Schmitz 510-839-0688 

ext 287 sasha.schmitz@ngem.com Contractor 

10 Olson Brothers Excavating, Inc.  Jason  Duke 425-283-6653 jasonobe@comcast.net Contractor 

11 PBS Engineering and Environmental Inc. Heather Truman 2062339639 heather.truman@pbsenv.com Other 

12 Shannon & Wilson Scott Gaulke 2067946790 swg@shanwil.com Contractor 

13 TestAmerica Laboratories Darla Powell 206-255-8508 darla.powell@testamericainc.com Service Provider 

14     abass@kane-environmental.com  
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# Company First 
name Last name Phone number Email Vendor Type 

15     aigarner@terracon.com  

16     allens@pnecorp.com  

17     almar@osbornconsulting.com  

18     anne@udaloy.com  

19     chadw@windwardenv.com  

20     clw@shanwil.com  

21     cridley@landauinc.com  

22     don.clabaugh@cardno.com  

23     dougk@epi-wa.com  

24     glen@pgwg.com  

25     Jmurnane@Soundearthinc.com  

26     mark.dagel@hartcrowser.com  

27     mike.byers@creteconsulting.com  

28     susan.kemp@hartcrowser.com  

29     tad.deshler@cohoenvironmental.com  

30     tom.mergy@pbsenv.com  
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